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Admitted Candidate List
S.N0ROLLNO NAME FATHER'S

NAME
MOTHER'S
MNAME GENDERCATEGORYSUB CATEGORY DOBMOBILE FACULTY  

1 26804205AIMAN
KHAN

MOHD
KHURSHID KHAN AFSHA KHAN FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY

16-
Jul-
1992

9636969873COMMERCE Print Letter 

2 26808800SHIFA ALI IZHAR HUSSAIN VASEEM
BANO FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

30-
Nov-
1999

7851811129COMMERCE Print Letter 

3 26801058PRASHANSA
CHOUDHARY

VIKAS
CHOUDHARY

MAMTA
CHOUDHARY FEMALE OBCNCL

03-
Mar-
1999

7400767707COMMERCE Print Letter 

4 26804840KRISHNA
DHAKAD GIRIRAJ SUMITRA BAIFEMALE OBCNCL

25-
Dec-
1999

8094455756COMMERCE Print Letter 

5 26806376KAMAKSHI
RATHOR

RAJKUMAR
RATHOR GIRIJA FEMALE OBCNCL

16-
Feb-
1998

8559956011COMMERCE Print Letter 

6 26800435AKSHITA
MISHRA ANURAG MISHRA ARCHNA

MISHRA FEMALE GEN
15-
Oct-
1998

8890743500COMMERCE Print Letter 

7 26805071AYSHA
SIDDQQUI USMAN GANI SALMA

BEGAM FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
25-
Jun-
2002

9460176453COMMERCE Print Letter 

8 26803497POOJA BABADEVI DAS BABA HEMA BABA FEMALE GEN
10-
Dec-
1991

7000147363COMMERCE Print Letter 

9 26223057OYANKA
KUMARI KANHIYA LAL LEELA DEVI FEMALE SC

01-
Jul-
1998

9653771092COMMERCE Print Letter 

10 26802241VIJAYA
RATHORE

SITA RAM
RATHORE

MOHINI DEVI
SAHU FEMALE OBCNCL

05-
Dec-
1991

9460594917ARTS Print Letter 

11 26807471KHUSHI
MEENA

SATYANARAYAN
MEENA FULANTA BAI FEMALE ST

17-
May-
2004

7073774953ARTS Print Letter 

12 26805006GEETANJALI
CHAUHAN

MANOJ KUMAR
CHAUHAN

NEELAM
CHAUHAN FEMALE GEN

30-
May-
2002

8955062886ARTS Print Letter 

13 26803259RESHMA MOHAMMAD
SALEEM RAZIYA FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

20-
Jan-
1997

9887766346ARTS Print Letter 

14 26809183MUSKAN
BANO UMARDEEN RAISA BANO FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY

26-
Jul-
2001

7240691889ARTS Print Letter 

15 25802290
PRIYANKA
KUMARI
GOCHER

PUSPCHAND
GOCHER SARVANI BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

08-
Jul-
2003

6350120912ARTS Print Letter 

16 26802105TANNU
SHARMA BRIJRAJ SHARMA KALAWATI

SHARMA FEMALE EWS
27-
Oct-
2004

9257668588ARTS Print Letter 

17 25800460MAYA YOGI LADDU LAL YOGI YASHODA
BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

07-
Jun-
2002

7877260624ARTS Print Letter 

18 26804429SHIKHA
BANSAL

RAKESH
AGRAWAL

USHA
AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS

17-
May-
1998

8058571955ARTS Print Letter 



19 26803431RAKSHITA
SAHU CHOTU LAL SAHUSHEELA

SAHU FEMALE OBCNCL
22-
Aug-
2002

6378943101ARTS Print Letter 

20 26803678NEHA SAHU MAHAVEER
PRASAD SAHU

HEMLATA
SAHU FEMALE OBCNCL

23-
Jun-
2002

9610606559ARTS Print Letter 

21 27900888ANJALI
OJHA

KANHIYA LAL
OJHA KUSUM OJHA FEMALE OBCNCL

23-
Aug-
2003

7878663480ARTS Print Letter 

22 26806631MEHNAZ
PARVEEN KASIM AHMED RAZIYA

BEGUM FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY
04-
Mar-
2001

9929685557ARTS Print Letter 

23 26800091MANSI
SAXENA

PRAMOD KUMAR
SAXENA

ACHLA
SAXENA FEMALE GEN DIVORCEE

28-
Feb-
2002

9829591152ARTS Print Letter 

24 26805264KUSUM SEN SHIVRAJ SEN INDRA SEN FEMALE OBCNCL
27-
Jul-
1998

8003017769ARTS Print Letter 

25 26806322BHOOLI
GOCHER

RAMKALYAN
GOCHER MOHINI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

11-
Oct-
2001

7734888820ARTS Print Letter 

26 27902580PREETI
MEENA

RAM NIWAS
MEENA GUDDI BAI FEMALE ST

07-
Jul-
2005

9829159869ARTS Print Letter 

27 26803284ISHA
SUMAN

RAJENDRA
KUMAR

MANJU
SUMAN FEMALE OBCNCL

10-
Apr-
2003

8955730337ARTS Print Letter 

28 26806676ISHA RAI AWDHESH
KUMAR REETA RAI FEMALE GEN

09-
Nov-
2002

7014047135ARTS Print Letter 

29 26808855PALLAVI
LODHA

RAJENDRA
LODHA GAYATRI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

20-
Jan-
2001

8107129546ARTS Print Letter 

30 26800281REKHA
KUMARI KISHAN BIHARI PRAKASH

BAI FEMALE OBCNCL
13-
Dec-
2001

9929469652ARTS Print Letter 

31 26805851SUMAILA
SAYYED ZAVED ALI NAJAMA FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY

08-
Jan-
2000

8690490990ARTS Print Letter 

32 26600824KHUSHI
RAWAL

PREM PRAKASH
RAWAL HEMLATA BAIFEMALE SC

13-
Nov-
2003

7742215065ARTS Print Letter 

33 27903290JEKLIN JIMMY SELWINA FEMALE EWS ,MINORITY
21-
Aug-
2002

8949363104ARTS Print Letter 

34 27900135MANEESHA
MALAV

GHANSHYAM
MALAV

VIMLA BAI
MALAV FEMALE OBCNCL

12-
Apr-
1996

6367313214ARTS Print Letter 

35 26236304
MITHLESH
KUMARI
LODHA

BRIJ MOHAN SURJI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL
06-
May-
1998

6376321315ARTS Print Letter 

36 26805606GARIMA
SNEHI

CHANDRA
PRAKASH SNEHI RITU BALA FEMALE SC

11-
Sep-
2001

7740858198ARTS Print Letter 

37 26802933YASHOWATI
KHATRI DINESH KHATRI HEENA

KHATRI FEMALE GEN
03-
Jul-
2001

7023696678ARTS Print Letter 

38 26805723SHAKSHI
SHARMA

MUKESH
SHARMA

REKHA
SHARMA FEMALE GEN

10-
Dec-
2002

7891198626ARTS Print Letter 

39 26808110ALFIYA
MIRZA

MOHAMMAD
SALEEM

REHANA
PARVEEN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

24-
Nov-
2002

7340022678ARTS Print Letter 

40 26805050PRIYANKA
GOCHER

PAPPU LAL
GOCHER

MEENA
GOCHER FEMALE MBCNCL ,PH

04-
Sep-
2001

8949016522ARTS Print Letter 

41 26807021KAVITA
KIROULA

GOPAL SINGH
KIROULA

PUSHPA
KIROULA FEMALE GEN

23-
Aug-
2003

8824852306ARTS Print Letter 

42 26805911PRIYA
KUMARI SATYA NARAYAN SANTOSH

BAI FEMALE ST
06-
Apr-
2005

9950536445ARTS Print Letter 

43 26802129BABY
SANIYA MANSOOR ALI HASINA

BEGAM FEMALE OBCNCL
15-
Jul-
1991

8107770890ARTS Print Letter 



44 26806647MADHUBALA
KUNWAR

RAJENDRA
SINGH

KAMLESH
KUNWAR FEMALE GEN

25-
Jun-
2001

8890939983ARTS Print Letter 

45 27900047SHEETAL
MEENA

SHREEPAL
MEENA SAVITRI BAI FEMALE ST

07-
Mar-
2003

6376659974ARTS Print Letter 

46 26809682KIRAN
KANWAR DEVI SINGH DHAN

KANWAR FEMALE GEN
24-
Feb-
1999

8890887624ARTS Print Letter 

47 26808169RIYA DUA MUKESH DUA RUPA DUA FEMALE GEN
29-
Oct-
2003

9950896967ARTS Print Letter 

48 26808617AARTI
MEENA GHANSHYAM SUMITRA FEMALE ST

17-
Aug-
2004

7852089771ARTS Print Letter 

49 27903751GORANGI
SHARMA KAMAL SHARMA PRAMILA

SHARMA FEMALE GEN
10-
Dec-
2003

8955701556ARTS Print Letter 

50 26801068SALONI
MAHAWAR

JAGDISH
MAHAWAR LAXMI BAI FEMALE SC

21-
Dec-
2001

7976526810ARTS Print Letter 

51 26600367NAGMA MUMTAJ KHAN SHAHIDA
BEGAM FEMALE EWS ,MINORITY

08-
Oct-
1995

9660697620ARTS Print Letter 

52 26804424MIRZA
ALFISHA AARIF BEG RESHMA

PARVEEN FEMALE EWS ,MINORITY
04-
Jul-
2004

8000431809ARTS Print Letter 

53 26802859MANISHA
MEENA

RAMCHANDRA
MEENA

GITA BAI
MEENA FEMALE ST

01-
Jan-
2003

8302425529ARTS Print Letter 

54 25802511POOJA
MEENA

MODU LAL
MEENA

ANITA
MEENA FEMALE ST

05-
Jul-
2002

7878904017ARTS Print Letter 

55 26805673ANJALI
KANWAR GIRRAJ SINGH SHASHI

KALA FEMALE GEN
05-
Feb-
2001

7737116455ARTS Print Letter 

56 27903011ANKITA
NAGAR

HARICHARAN
NAGAR BHURI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

24-
Jun-
2004

8432798643ARTS Print Letter 

57 27900241AARTI
MEENA HEMRAJ MEENA CHANDRA

KALA FEMALE ST
18-
Oct-
2004

8000390476ARTS Print Letter 

58 27902311SAPNA
MEENA

RAMBILAS
MEENA RAJNI MEENAFEMALE ST

15-
Apr-
2004

8209669386ARTS Print Letter 

59 27607188NEELU
MEENA RAJ BAHADUR HEMKANWAR FEMALE ST

03-
Aug-
1999

9460038424ARTS Print Letter 

60 26804701DALJIT
KAUR JASWANT SINGH LALITA KAUR FEMALE SC

22-
Jun-
2003

7014547708ARTS Print Letter 

61 26806174
MANISHA
KUMARI
MEENA

LATOOR LAL
MEENA VINITA BAI FEMALE ST

07-
Sep-
2002

9983533257ARTS Print Letter 

62 26805776PRIYANKA
MEGHWAL SATYA NARAYAN SHYAMA BAI FEMALE SC

10-
Nov-
2001

7297830286ARTS Print Letter 

63 25800832REKHA
MEENA

SHANKAR LAL
MEENA MUKALA BAI FEMALE ST

18-
Jul-
2002

9672958736ARTS Print Letter 

64 25801241EKTA MEENALADU LAL MEENA PREM BAI FEMALE ST
02-
Aug-
2002

6367221885ARTS Print Letter 

65 26807336
JYOTI
KUMARI
MEENA

RAM PRASAD
MEENA SUGNA BAI FEMALE ST

15-
Jun-
1998

9352225862ARTS Print Letter 

66 26807026KHUSHI MAQSUD SHAHINA FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
18-
Jun-
2003

7357207789ARTS Print Letter 

67 27900274BRAJLATA
MEENA

GANPAT SINGH
MEENA MALTI BAI FEMALE ST

07-
Jul-
2003

9929805636ARTS Print Letter 

68 26801551RANU
RATHOUR NAND KISHOR SUMAN BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

03-
Mar-
1995

8824386720ARTS Print Letter 



69 26806929DIKSHA
CHAUDHARY

GIRIRAJ
CHAUDHARY

KALAWATI
DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL

27-
Feb-
2001

8852068271ARTS Print Letter 

70 26801029SHAEEN
BANO YUSUF KHAN FARIDA

BANO FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
18-
Jan-
1989

9829236920ARTS Print Letter 

71 26807527MUSKAN
ANSARI GULAM RASOOL NAZMA

BEGUM FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
02-
Nov-
1999

9929888341ARTS Print Letter 

72 26800266DEEPIKA
YADAV ARUN YADAV MUKTA

YADAV FEMALE OBCNCL
07-
Sep-
1988

9022668393ARTS Print Letter 

73 26805140KAYENAT AMIN
MOHAMMED

FARIDA
BANO FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

04-
Nov-
2003

7414884140ARTS Print Letter 

74 26603683RANU
SUMAN KANHAIYALAL KAMLESH

BAI FEMALE OBCNCL
05-
Feb-
2003

9521691374ARTS Print Letter 

75 26806355ANJALI
MEGHWAL BANWARI LAL LEELA BAI FEMALE SC

19-
Jan-
1998

6377987735ARTS Print Letter 

76 25800572ALPITA
MEENA KANHAIYA LAL JAMNA BAI FEMALE ST

03-
May-
2003

8441053895ARTS Print Letter 

77 27901388DIVYA
NAGAR DHANRAJ NAGAR BRIJESH BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

08-
Mar-
2001

9782845454ARTS Print Letter 

78 26800106NISHA
GOSWAMI BALMUKAND UMA

GOSWAMI FEMALE OBCNCL
16-
Jul-
2003

8955841049ARTS Print Letter 

79 26800253SEEMA SEN BABU LAL SEN ANITA SEN FEMALE OBCNCL
18-
Oct-
2000

9462574446ARTS Print Letter 

80 26808014SHALINI
LODHA

DULI CHAND
LODHA

KALAWATI
LODHA FEMALE OBCNCL

18-
Jun-
1995

9509893152ARTS Print Letter 

81 26800163KIRAN
VERMA

RAMSWAROOP
VERMA LEELA BAI FEMALE SC

20-
Jan-
1998

8290189079ARTS Print Letter 

82 26801968PRACHI
MEGHWAL

RAMCHARAN
MEGHWAL

MANISHA
MEGHWAL FEMALE SC

06-
Jul-
2003

9116704373ARTS Print Letter 

83 26802315MURTI
KUMARI

RAJENDRA
KUMAR KANYA BAI FEMALE ST

01-
Jan-
1990

9829906134ARTS Print Letter 

84 26805420JAYA
PARETA

SHAMBHU DAYAL
PARETA

SANTOSH
PARETA FEMALE OBCNCL

20-
Jan-
2002

7426888350ARTS Print Letter 

85 27902973NEELAM
SUMAN

RAMCHANDRA
SUMAN

KOSHALYA
BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

02-
Oct-
2001

7597166586ARTS Print Letter 

86 26806899ANITA
MEGHWAL

MANGI LAL
MEGHWAL

URMILA
MEGHWAL FEMALE SC

10-
Jan-
1995

8769983551ARTS Print Letter 

87 26808253NITU NAGARPARMA NAND
NAGAR

RUKAMANI
BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

17-
Jul-
2001

7878033491ARTS Print Letter 

88 25802064JYOTI
VERMA DEVRAJ VERMA RAMNATHI

BAI FEMALE SC
01-
Jul-
1996

6376798465ARTS Print Letter 

89 27901090TEENA
GOCHAR

RAJENDRA
GOCHAR

SANTOSH
GOCHAR FEMALE MBCNCL

05-
Sep-
1993

8619436027ARTS Print Letter 

90 27901126KAJAL
PANKAJ

NAND KISHOR
PANKAJ

PREM
PANKAJ FEMALE SC

28-
Feb-
2002

9829883146ARTS Print Letter 

91 27102002SHAGUFTA
PARVEEN MOINUDDIN SHABNAM

BANO FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
03-
Feb-
2002

6377338642ARTS Print Letter 

92 25802556NIRMLA
MEENA GOVIND LAL RANEE BAI FEMALE ST

07-
Aug-
2002

9024759472ARTS Print Letter 

93 26803275MINAKSHI
MEGHWAL

DWARKA LAL
MEGHWAL RUKMANI FEMALE SC

31-
Oct-
2003

7568156724ARTS Print Letter 



94 26805527MANISHA
KUMARI

PUKHRAJ
GURJAR

RAJVANTI
BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

04-
Mar-
1997

7877490082ARTS Print Letter 

95 26802609FIZA HAFEEZ CHAND BE FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
17-
May-
2001

8000213092ARTS Print Letter 

96 26807213JAISHREE
MAHAWAR

NARESH KUMAR
MAHAWAR PARVATI FEMALE SC

31-
Jan-
2003

6377141208ARTS Print Letter 

97 26800284SHIWANI
MAHAWAR

RAMPRASAD
MAHAWAR

MITHLESH
MAHAWAR FEMALE SC

04-
Jul-
2004

7878470177ARTS Print Letter 

98 26808119NIKITA
RATHOR

OM PRAKASH
RATHORE

ANJU
RATHORE FEMALE OBCNCL

29-
Jan-
1997

9653984998ARTS Print Letter 

99 27903807POOJA
GOCHER BHANWAR LAL SHANTI BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

03-
Jul-
2001

8000527028ARTS Print Letter 

100 26801189ANJALI
MEENA SITARAM MEENA SHOBHA

MEENA FEMALE ST
11-
Aug-
2001

9216537564ARTS Print Letter 

101 26802637KRITIKA
MEGHWAL

BRIJ MOHAN
MEGHWAL SUNITA BAI FEMALE SC

26-
Jan-
2002

9649585514ARTS Print Letter 

102 26802764DILBAR
BAIRWA

SHRI LAL
BAIRWA KANTI BAI FEMALE SC

30-
Apr-
2000

7851875870ARTS Print Letter 

103 26807800MINAKSHI SURENDRA
SINGH KANCHAN FEMALE ST

19-
Feb-
2000

9079739494ARTS Print Letter 

104 27902763BANTI
VERMA MANOJ VERMA LALITA

VERMA FEMALE SC
12-
Oct-
2003

6378009660ARTS Print Letter 

105 27903025BHARTI
MALAV

MURLIDHAR
MALAV

MAMTA
MALAV FEMALE OBCNCL

23-
Aug-
2003

7877030880ARTS Print Letter 

106 25800688LAKSHMI
VERMA BADRI LAL RAMKANYA

BAI FEMALE SC
03-
Sep-
2003

9001163384ARTS Print Letter 

107 26808543MANISHA
POTER

DHARAMRAJ
POTER BABLESH FEMALE OBCNCL

02-
Nov-
2002

9929469557ARTS Print Letter 

108 26806439SOMYA
SUWALKA

RAMNARAYAN
SUWALKA KAMLA BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

17-
Jan-
2002

8824511799ARTS Print Letter 

109 27903273RAINA
KUMARI BABU LAL KAUSHALYA FEMALE SC

12-
Jul-
2003

6376235197ARTS Print Letter 

110 27903604SULOCHNA
YADAV

SATYANARAYAN
YADAV ANUSUIYA FEMALE OBCNCL

10-
Sep-
1998

9602999602ARTS Print Letter 

111 25800440POOJA
MEGHWAL

RAMHET
MEGHWAL

SEEMA
MEGHWAL FEMALE SC

12-
Oct-
2001

9928321695ARTS Print Letter 

112 25803130ARTI
PRAJAPAT VISHNU KUMAR SANJU BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

15-
Jun-
2003

6350324728ARTS Print Letter 

113 26803135SAPANA
KUSHWAH MOHAN LAL GEETA BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

04-
Jul-
2002

9001693488ARTS Print Letter 

114 26808263SAPNA
MEHAR VISHNUPRASAD RAMBHAROS FEMALE SC

20-
Jun-
2002

9784130247ARTS Print Letter 

115 25802944DILBHAR
MALAV

OM PRAKASH
MALAV

RAMJANKI
BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

14-
Aug-
2002

9784830308ARTS Print Letter 

116 26804917VARSHA
BAIRWA

RAJENDRA
BAIRWA

MAMTA
BAIRWA FEMALE SC

26-
Feb-
2001

8696871170ARTS Print Letter 

117 26809789
KRISHNA
KUMARI
BAIRVA

NATHU LAL KANCHAN
BAI FEMALE SC

12-
Oct-
1997

9784148127ARTS Print Letter 

118 26800428POOJA
PANKAJ

RADHESHYAM
PANKAJ GANESHI BAIFEMALE SC

04-
Jan-
2002

7976964207ARTS Print Letter 



119 26801234DEEPIKA
VAISHNAV

JAGDISH
VAISHNAV

REETA
VAISHNAV FEMALE OBCNCL

08-
Apr-
1996

7851837603ARTS Print Letter 

120 26603256UMA
RATHOR HEMRAJ ANOKH BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

15-
Aug-
2003

9587706675ARTS Print Letter 

121 27901869NEHA
SUMAN

SATYANARAYAN
SUMAN SANTOSH FEMALE OBCNCL

09-
Sep-
2001

8690039720ARTS Print Letter 

122 26809832AISHA RANI ABDUL HAMID SHAKILA
ASGAN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

07-
Aug-
1999

6378411862ARTS Print Letter 

123 26809521GAZAL MOHD HANEEF SHABNAM FEMALE OBCNCL DIVORCEE,MINORITY
16-
Nov-
1998

8003986059ARTS Print Letter 

124 27900986
ANITA
KUMARI
MEHRA

HUKAM CHAND
MEHRA

RAM PYARI
MEHRA FEMALE SC

01-
Oct-
1995

7340178988ARTS Print Letter 

125 26808867HEMA BABU LAL KALA FEMALE OBCNCL
22-
Dec-
1997

8890853590ARTS Print Letter 

126 27902929POOJA
KUMARI

BRIJ RAJ
MEGHWAL GAYATRI BAI FEMALE SC

20-
Aug-
2000

8696156940ARTS Print Letter 

127 25304763RINA
KHADIYA

HUKMAL
KHADIYA

SARITA
KHADIYA FEMALE ST

13-
Jun-
2003

8000809078ARTS Print Letter 

128 26807139RISHIKA
MALAV

SURENDRA
MALAV

ANNU
KUMARI FEMALE OBCNCL

09-
Nov-
2003

8441889750ARTS Print Letter 

129 26807203KAVITA
SHARMA

KAILASH
CHANDRA
SHARMA

DROPADI
SHARMA FEMALE EWS

25-
Sep-
1997

7733887599ARTS Print Letter 

130 26803203
MANGLESH
KUMARI
PARETA

JAMNA LAL GUDDI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL
10-
Oct-
1999

9462314759ARTS Print Letter 

131 26809141DEEPIKA
TIWARI PRAVEEN TIWARISEEMA FEMALE EWS

05-
Jul-
2003

9653808762ARTS Print Letter 

132 25300300SHYAMA RANG JI KAMALA FEMALE ST
20-
Dec-
2000

7725956704ARTS Print Letter 

133 25800782KIRAN
GURJAR

SATYANARAYAN
GURJAR SHIMLA FEMALE MBCNCL

05-
Jun-
2002

9799618441ARTS Print Letter 

134 26800808NEHA
SHARMA DINESH SHARMA SEEMA

SHARMA FEMALE EWS
23-
Dec-
2000

7627086065ARTS Print Letter 

135 25802285TANVI
SHARMA VISHNU SHARMA MANJU

SHARMA FEMALE EWS
21-
Feb-
2003

9610750825ARTS Print Letter 

136 26217099MANISHA
KUMARI GHANSHYAM DHAPU BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

20-
May-
2001

9103630485ARTS Print Letter 

137 28300169
MAYA
KUMARI
MEENA

KESHU RAM RAKMA FEMALE ST
25-
Aug-
2003

7424865260ARTS Print Letter 

138 28302599
HIRU
KUMARI
MEENA

KESHRIMAL
MEENA

SHANTA
MEENA FEMALE ST

15-
Jul-
2002

7877643082ARTS Print Letter 

139 27102338
PRIYA
KUMARI
RAJAWAT

HARI SINGH
RAJAWAT

BHUL
KANWAR FEMALE EWS

12-
Jan-
1997

9982890350ARTS Print Letter 

140 25802091GITA
GURJAR

NEVA RAM
GURJAR NIRMALA BAIFEMALE MBCNCL

04-
Jun-
1995

7014615210ARTS Print Letter 

141 26809462ANITA
GOCHAR DURGA LAL DWARIKA

GOCHAR FEMALE MBCNCL
17-
Apr-
2000

9982961652ARTS Print Letter 

142 26808861YOGESH
KANWAR GOPAL SINGH RANJANA

KANWAR FEMALE EWS
15-
Aug-
2003

6378421962ARTS Print Letter 

143 27100361SHIVANI
SHARMA

RAMESH
SHARMA

SANTOSH
SHARMA FEMALE EWS

02-
May-
2002

9783921947ARTS Print Letter 



144 26803689KRATIKA
AGRAWAL

OM PRAKASH
AGRAWAL

ASHA
AGRAWAL FEMALE EWS

10-
Jan-
1997

7878395081ARTS Print Letter 

145 25303998ARTEE
JHODIYA

SURESH
JHODIYA

GEMA
JHODIYA FEMALE ST

04-
Dec-
1998

7340597365ARTS Print Letter 

146 25304489VANITA BIJIYA AD RAMILA FEMALE ST
15-
Mar-
2002

8302613094ARTS Print Letter 

147 25801449NIKITA
GURJAR

KHEMRAJ
GURJAR SITA BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

04-
Jan-
2001

7597555194ARTS Print Letter 

148 28302568
REENA
KUMARI
PANDOR

RAMESH PANDORKANKU DEVI FEMALE ST
02-
Jul-
2001

9772264594ARTS Print Letter 

149 27606307
SUNITA
KUMARI
MEENA

PRABHU LAL
MEENA

KAMLA
MEENA FEMALE ST

11-
Sep-
2000

9571039549ARTS Print Letter 

150 26803473ADITI JAIN TEJMAL JAIN RENU JAIN FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY
12-
Feb-
2003

7689021100SCIENCE Print Letter 

151 26807291NAZIA KHANABDUL AZIZ NISHAD
PARVEEN FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

28-
Nov-
1994

7793846287SCIENCE Print Letter 

152 26809270PALAK
GAUTAM

SHIVRAJ
GAUTAM

SUNITA
GAUTAM FEMALE GEN

29-
Jun-
1999

9571155500SCIENCE Print Letter 

153 26800201SABANOOR
ANSARI

MOHD. JAMEEL
ANSARI

SHAHIDA
BANO FEMALE OBC ,MINORITY

05-
Aug-
2002

9929322747SCIENCE Print Letter 

154 26800346MONIKA
NAGAR

SATYANARAYAN
NAGAR GAYATRI BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

09-
Oct-
1999

9672271969SCIENCE Print Letter 

155 26807239VIPRA JAIN PARAS KUMAR
JAIN

VANDANA
JAIN FEMALE GEN ,MINORITY

17-
Sep-
2000

9462273340SCIENCE Print Letter 

156 26801884MADHURI
NAGAR

BHANWAR LAL
NAGAR

SANTRA
NAGAR FEMALE OBCNCL

22-
Sep-
1995

7378107570SCIENCE Print Letter 

157 26808638SHIVANI
RATHORE

SOHAN LAL
RATHORE

MAMTA
RATHORE FEMALE OBCNCL

31-
Mar-
2004

8690293927SCIENCE Print Letter 

158 26802181SHAGUFTA
ANSARI ZULFKAR ANSARISURAIYA

ANSARI FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY
30-
Apr-
2000

7878774654SCIENCE Print Letter 

159 26808341SHIVANI
RATHOD HARIOM SINGH SUNEETA FEMALE GEN

16-
Jul-
2000

9414331177SCIENCE Print Letter 

160 26808972SHIFA
ANSARI MUJIBURRAHMANTABASSUM FEMALE OBCNCL ,MINORITY

30-
Jun-
2004

9680699215SCIENCE Print Letter 

161 26800161PARI
JAISWAL

PRADEEP KUMAR
JAISWAL

ARCHANA
DEVI FEMALE OBCNCL

25-
Aug-
1998

6375543805SCIENCE Print Letter 

162 26807417MITALI
SHARMA

PURSHOTAM
SHARMA

HEMLATA
SHARMA FEMALE EWS

21-
Nov-
2001

8824878500SCIENCE Print Letter 

163 26600841NANDNI
TANWAR ARJUN SINGH HEMLATA

TANWAR FEMALE GEN
28-
Oct-
2003

9950132384SCIENCE Print Letter 

164 26803121SHWETA
SINGH DEVI SINGH INDRAWATI

DEVI FEMALE GEN WIDOW
26-
Aug-
1994

9001090859SCIENCE Print Letter 

165 26803711VANDANA
JANGID

MAHAVEER
JANGID

MAMTA
JANGID FEMALE OBCNCL

30-
Sep-
1999

6350564782SCIENCE Print Letter 

166 26803661PRACHI
YADAV JANKILAL YADAV ANJU YADAV FEMALE OBCNCL

20-
Oct-
2003

9358955180SCIENCE Print Letter 

167 26807507KAREENA
SONI HEMRAJ SONI JAYA SONI FEMALE OBCNCL

08-
Jan-
2001

9660623545SCIENCE Print Letter 

168 27901282RITIKA
GOYAL

SATYA NARAYAN
GOYAL

VIMALESH
GOYAL FEMALE EWS

16-
May-
2000

7793033305SCIENCE Print Letter 



169 26801989MAHIMA
NAGAR RAM LAL NAGAR MANJU

NAGAR FEMALE OBCNCL
04-
Jan-
2000

8824424200SCIENCE Print Letter 

170 26805331SNEHA
GUPTA SOMDUTT GUPTA PRATIBHA

GUPTA FEMALE GEN
27-
Aug-
1999

9610750530SCIENCE Print Letter 

171 26803981CHARVI
SHARMA

RAJENDRA
SHARMA RAJ KUMARI FEMALE GEN

06-
Oct-
1998

9521766391SCIENCE Print Letter 

172 26802302BHUMIKA
MEENA RAJARAM MEENA NISHA

MEENA FEMALE ST
04-
Jul-
2001

9352102033SCIENCE Print Letter 

173 27901394PRIYANKA
MEENA SHIVRAJ MEENA SANTOSH

MEENA FEMALE ST
12-
Oct-
2004

8949223542SCIENCE Print Letter 

174 26808851KIRAN
SUMAN

RAMPRASAD
SUMAN

CHANDRA
KALA SUMAN FEMALE OBCNCL

18-
Jun-
2000

7378109270SCIENCE Print Letter 

175 27901667PALLAVI
DHAKAD

TARACHAND
MALAV

ROSHAN BAI
MALAV FEMALE OBCNCL

20-
Nov-
2002

8824654556SCIENCE Print Letter 

176 26803080DIYA NAGARMUKESH KUMAR
NAGAR

HEMLATA
NAGAR FEMALE OBCNCL

29-
Apr-
2003

9079699061SCIENCE Print Letter 

177 26808523AASTHA
MALAV

RAMDAYAL
MALAV

KRISHNA
MALAV FEMALE OBCNCL

24-
Jun-
2001

9257316418SCIENCE Print Letter 

178 26802370ANNU
NAGAR BALRAM NAGAR NIRMALA

NAGAR FEMALE OBCNCL
12-
Aug-
2002

6378551675SCIENCE Print Letter 

179 26804147LAXMI
RATHOR HEMRAJ RATHOR HEMLATA

RATHOR FEMALE OBCNCL
05-
May-
2002

7375935737SCIENCE Print Letter 

180 26805839
KAVITA
KUMARI
KEVAT

HARISHANKAR
KEVAT MAMATA BAI FEMALE OBCNCL

01-
Aug-
2000

9660142567SCIENCE Print Letter 

181 27901905REENA
MEENA

VIKRAM SINGH
MEENA

SULOCHANA
MEENA FEMALE ST

19-
Dec-
2004

9649612225SCIENCE Print Letter 

182 25803016KHUSHBU
MEENA

SHANKER LAL
MEENA

ANGOORI
BAI FEMALE ST

27-
Oct-
2005

7424984063SCIENCE Print Letter 

183 26603352QAUSAR
BHATY MUSHTAQ BHATY MEHRUNNISA

BHATY FEMALE OBCNCL
05-
Jan-
2002

9588065287SCIENCE Print Letter 

184 26809154RIYA MEENA DHANKARAN
MEENA

MAUSMI BAI
MEENA FEMALE ST

10-
May-
2003

6377583770SCIENCE Print Letter 

185 26801974NEELAM
MAHAWAR

SOHAN LAL
MAHAWAR

KAMLESH
BAI FEMALE SC

15-
Nov-
2000

8005625243SCIENCE Print Letter 

186 26801976REENA
GURJAR SOMRAJ GURJAR SANTRA

DEVI FEMALE MBCNCL
20-
Jan-
2000

9667351850SCIENCE Print Letter 

187 26801736ISHA
GAUTAM MURLI GAUTAM SANTOSH

GAUTAM FEMALE EWS
20-
Nov-
2003

7742775756SCIENCE Print Letter 

188 26800014PALAK JAIN SHANTI
PRAKASH JAIN PRAMILA BAI FEMALE EWS ,MINORITY

06-
Feb-
2005

7229862770SCIENCE Print Letter 

189 26804565KHUSHI
SHUKLA

MAHENDRA
KUMAR SHUKLA

DIPTI
SHUKLA FEMALE EWS

03-
Feb-
2004

8949005525SCIENCE Print Letter 

190 26809135JYOTI
VERMA

KESHARMAL
VERMA MANJU DEVI FEMALE SC

01-
Dec-
2002

8764290390SCIENCE Print Letter 

191 26800646PALAK
GAUTAM

DAYAKRISHNA
GAUTAM

KARUNA
SHARMA FEMALE EWS

25-
Feb-
2002

9982895880SCIENCE Print Letter 

192 26809460RAVINA
MEGHWAL

RAM KUMAR
MEGHWAL UCHAB BAI FEMALE SC

04-
Jul-
2004

9950074517SCIENCE Print Letter 

193 26806801DIKSHA
CHHANDAK

MANOJ
CHHANDAK

MEENA
CHHANDAK FEMALE SC

08-
Dec-
1999

7378165094SCIENCE Print Letter 



194 26807720SWATI
KUNVAR DURGESH SINGH DEEP

KUNVAR FEMALE EWS
08-
Jul-
2002

8529112398SCIENCE Print Letter 

195 26808554LAXMI
NAYAK

CHHITAR LAL
NAYAK

KAILASH
NAYAK FEMALE SC

24-
Feb-
2000

7568410415SCIENCE Print Letter 

196 26804718RITIKA
MEGHWAL

MAHAVEER
MEGHWAL

PRAKASH
MEGHWAL FEMALE SC

20-
Feb-
2001

9799391255SCIENCE Print Letter 

197 26806267NISHA
MEENA

BADRI LAL
MEENA SAVITRI BAI FEMALE ST DIVORCEE

14-
May-
2001

7689034857SCIENCE Print Letter 

198 25802756MONIKA
GURJAR

GHANSHYAM
GURJAR SUGANA BAI FEMALE MBCNCL

18-
Dec-
2004

8290444905SCIENCE Print Letter 

199 25307998MANISHA
NIANAMA RAMU NINAMA KAMLA

NINAMA FEMALE ST
10-
Oct-
2003

7014853672SCIENCE Print Letter 

200 28301749
PINTU
KUMARI
MEENA

MOHANLAL
MEENA

SOORYA
DEVI FEMALE ST

10-
Dec-
2003

9530227911SCIENCE Print Letter 
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